
PIZZAS

ENTRADAS
VASCO DA GAMA

O PRUDENTE

O IMPERADOR

7 O Gordo 
Italian mozzarella, special bacon, onion and
oregano

9 O Reformador  
Italian mozzarella, zucchini, extra virgin olive oil,
grana padano, roasted garlic and oregano

8 O Eloquente 
Italian mozzarella, toscana sausage, onion and
oregano

1  Camões
Arugula, italian fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes,
fresh basil, balsamic vinegar, extra virgin olive oil and
herbs

6.5

6 O Casto
Italian mozzarella, tuna fish, crispy onion and
oregano

2  Pedro Álvares Cabral 
250g  French fries or onion rings with 2
sauces 

3.9

PIZZARIA

3  Vasco da Gama 
200g grilled Toscana sausage 

3.95

4 Duque de Gôa
250g sliced grilled smoked Calabresa
sausage 

4.9

5 Capitão Manuel Pinto Ribeiro
 Pizza dough, extra virgin olive oil, garlic chips, italian
mozzarella and herbes de provence 

3.9

MARQUÊS DE POMBAL

14.3
9.2

14
8.9

14
8.9

14
8.9

CAMÕES

VASCO DA GAMA

CAPITÃO MANUEL PINTO RIBEIRO 



PIZZAS PREMIUM

O ELOQUENTE 

O POPULAR 

18 O Lavrador
Italian mozzarella, broccoli, special bacon, green
olives, garlic, creamy cheese like catupiry and
oregano

12 O Desejado
Italian mozzarella, ham, pineapple, fresh
mushrooms, black olives and oregano 

13 O Tradicionalista
Italian mozzarella, ham, fresh mushrooms, onion,
green olives and oregano

PIZZARIA

14 O Popular 
Italian mozzarella, chicken, corn cream and
oregano

15 O Muito Amado
Italian mozzarella, chicken, creamy cheese like
catupiry and oregano

Premium
Chicken, cream, creamy cheese and oregano

11 O Magnânimo do Brasil 
Italian mozzarella, peppers, black olives, toscana
sausage, fresh mushrooms, crispy onion and
oregano

10 O Prudente 
Italian mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and fresh
basil

16 O Príncipe Perfeito 
Italian mozzarella, gorgonzola, smoked
provolone, creamy cheese and oregano

17 O Formoso 
Italian mozzarella, pepperoni and oregano

O TRADICIONALISTA 

16.6
10.5

14.3
9.2

14.3
9.2

15
9.4

15
9.4

16.6
10.5

14.3
9.2

14
8.9

15
9.4

14
8.9

O TRADICIONALISTA 

O POPULAR 

O PRUDENTE



O CLEMENTE

O IMPERADOR

21 Mestre de Avis  
Meat in spicy sauce, onion, cheddar, tomatoes and
oregano

Veggie
Textured soy protein in spicy sauce, onion,
cheddar, tomatoes and oregano

PIZZARIA

22 O Conquistador 
Italian mozzarella, palm heart, cream, creamy
cheese like catupiry and oregano

Premium
Palm heart, creamy cheese as catupiry,
special bacon and oregano

23 O Libertador 
Italian fresh mozzarella, arugula, dried tomatoes
and oregano

20 O Imperador  
Italian mozzarella, ham, peas, black olives, onion,
toscana sausage, eggs, peppers and oregano

19 O Magnânimo  
Italian mozzarella, shrimp, leek, garlic, cream,
creamy cheese like catupiry and oregano

24 O Clemente
Italian mozzarella, smoked calabresa sausage, onion
and oregano

Borda Recheada 
Catupiry 
Cheddar

1.9 / 2.5

Ingredientes Adicionais  
Italian mozzarella / Ham / creamy cheese like
Catupiry / Surimi sticks / Provolone

Toscana sausage / Pepperoni / Bacon / Tuna fish

Smoked Calabresa sausage / Palm heart

Shrimp / Chicken 

Vegetables / Fresh Mushrooms / Eggs / Corn            
Crispy Onion / Pineapple 

 1.8 / 2.5

2.2 / 2.9

 2.7 / 3.3

2.6 / 3.7

1.2 / 1.7

(stuffed edge) 

(additional ingredients ) 

16.6
10.5

16.6
10.5

16.6
10.5

16.6
10.5

16.6
10.5

16.6
10.5

16.6
10.5

16.6
10.5

MESTRE DE AVIS 



PIZZAS DOCES

A GENEROSA E AMADA PELO POVO

A BOA MÃE

D. NUNO ÁLVARES PEREIRA
EXTRA COGUMELOS

25 A Generosa e Amada pelo Povo 
Nutella and M&M

8.2
2.7

26 A Rainha Póstuma  
White Chocolate 

7.9
2.5

27 A Aleivosa
Milk Chocolate  

7.9
2.5

28 A Mãe dos Brasileiros 
Italian mozarella, banana, sugar and cinnamon 

7.9
2.5

PIZZARIA

29 Imperatriz do Brasil 
Banana, nutella and white chocolate 

8.2
2.7

30 A Rainha Santa 
Coconut cream and Nutella

8.2
2.7

31 A Princesa Perfeitíssima 
Dulche de leche, sugar and cinnamon   

8.2
2.7

32 A Boa Mãe
Dulce de leche and almonds

8.2
2.7 A RAINHA PÓSTUMA

A BOA MÃE



BEBIDAS

CLASSIC BEEF BURGERO CONQUISTADOR PREMIUM
O MAGNÂNIMO

O FORMOSO 

Água
50cl
1.5l

1
1.5

Sumo Compal 1l 3

Água das Pedras 1.6

PIZZARIA

Refrigerante
33cl 
1l
1.5l
1.75l
Guaraná Antártica 1.5l

1.6
3

3.2
3.7
3.7

Cerveja 
Heineken 25cl
Superbock 33cl

1.5
1.5

Vinho
Normal 
Reserva / Premium

5
8.5

Somersby 1.5

O CONQUISTADOR PREMIUM

914 580 688

229 950 137

@pizzariamyway

Somersby 500 ml 4.0

(water) 

(sparkling water) 

(juice) 

(soda) 

(Beer) 

(Wine) 

(Cider)


